28

29

20

12

27

14

19

25

10

13

Namn
Andersen Nikoline

Andersson Johanne A

Baraviec Cecilie

Bech Mathias

Bentsen Lukas Staehr

Bjerregaard August B

Bui My Phuong

Clausen Casper Bang

Ellehus Freya

Grgnning Ida Juul

Hallenborg Oliver

Henriksen Mads Juul

Fodd

Licens

Klubb

2003 0368AR H20dense

2003

2000

1996

2003

2003

2003

2003

2000

2004

2002

2004

0302AD

0016AB

9633AQ

0351AC

0313AN

0322AS

0391AJ

0076A)

0418AC

0243AA

0465AA

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

H20dense

Deltagare per klubb

H20dense

Str Anmadlda grenar

(3J 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 31, 200m Fjéarilsim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 5, 100m Brdstsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3 35, 200m Brdstsim Damer
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 8, 800m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(J 40, 1500m Frisim Damer
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 11, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3 20, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 28, 800m Frisim Herrar
(0 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 36, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(3J 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3D 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(J 15, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(332, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 6, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 32, 200m Medley Herrar
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11

23

15

22

21

18

24

16

26

17

Deltagare per klubb

Namn
Henriksen Simon Juul

Jgrgensen Josefine Risum

Kaalund Johan Siksne

KlGver-Kristensen Mia T.

Modeweg-Hansen Sophie E.

Nygaard Victor

Pedersen Christoffer R.S.

Petersen Emilie Podiss

Petersen Mikkel Podiss

Skjoldborg Maibritt

Stahl Gustav

Fédd Licens Klubb
2001 0161AG H20Odense

2004 0406AC

H20dense

2002 0235Al

H20dense

2004 0496AH

H20dense

1997 9722A0 H20dense

2003 0361AH

H20dense

2004 0405AA

H20dense

2004 0404A0 H20Odense

2002 0265AE

H20dense

2002 0284A0 H20Odense

2002 0245AM H20dense

Str Anmalda grenar

(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3J 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(0 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 29, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3J 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 3, 400m Medley Herrar
(J 15, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(J 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(332, 200m Medley Herrar
(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(322, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(39, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(J 30, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3J 36, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(3 23, 400m Medley Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar
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